
EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30 JACKSON C olin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 6 MAR 1994

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 7.39 JACKSON Colin GBR Paris (FRA) 12 MAR 1994

Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

Time
Result

1 111 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal
France

FRA 22 SEP 1991 4 7.61 Q

2 66 MARTINSEN Andreas
Denmark

DEN 17 JUL 1990 5 7.68 Q NR

3 132 OMOREGIE David
Great Britain

GBR 1 NOV 1995 1 7.71

4 261 BRORSSON Alexander
Sweden

SWE 29 MAY 1990 6 7.78

5 285 KOPANAYKO Serhiy
Ukraine

UKR 5 NOV 1988 7 7.95

6 233 DUMITRACHE Cosmin Ilie
Romania

ROU 20 JUL 1994 2 8.00

7 72 CONTRERAS Yidiel
Spain

ESP 27 NOV 1992 3 8.04

165 SZUCS Valdó
Hungary

HUN 29 JUN 1995 8 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Legend :
DNS Did not Start NR National Record Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Europ ean Athletics Indoor Cha mpionships
Belgrade (Serbia)
3-5 March 2017

60m Hurdles Men

Round 1 Heat 3/3

FRI 
3 MAR 2017
16:57   

Results
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EUROPEAN RECORD 22.50 FIBINGEROVÁ Helena TCH Jablonec (CZE) 19 FEB 1977

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 21.46 FIBINGEROVÁ Helena TCH San Sebastián (ESP) 13 MAR 1977

Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 634 MÁRTON Anita
Hungary

HUN 15 JAN 1989 18.67 18.96 19.24 X 18.46 19.28 19.28 WL

2 526 MAVRODIEVA Radoslava
Bulgaria

BUL 13 MAR 1987 17.96 17.82 18.36 X 18.16 18.08 18.36 PB

3 517 LEANTSIUK Yulia
Belarus

BLR 31 JAN 1984 17.66 17.94 18.32 17.90 18.08 17.93 18.32

4 749 ROOS Fanny
Sweden

SWE 2 JAN 1995 17.54 17.88 18.13 17.57 17.71 17.73 18.13 =NR

5 622 VITA Claudine
Germany

GER 19 SEP 1996 18.09 17.68 17.98 18.01 17.69 17.55 18.09 PB

6 685 GUBA Paulina
Poland

POL 14 MAY 1991 17.55 17.85 18.00 X X X 18.00 SB

7 512 DUBITSKAYA Aliona
Belarus

BLR 25 JAN 1990 X 17.85 17.76 X 17.81 X 17.85

8 573 CÉRIVAL Jessica
France

FRA 20 JAN 1982 16.25 16.52 16.84 X X X 16.84

Starting order
Initial
Final

1
634
573

2
749
512

3
685
685

4
517
622

5
622
749

6
512
517

7
526
526

8
573
634

Legend :
=NR Equal National Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best
WL World Lead X Failure

Europ ean Athletics Indoor Cha mpionships
Belgrade (Serbia)
3-5 March 2017

Shot Put Women

Final

FRI 
3 MAR 2017
17:35   

Results
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